
Going Out of Business in Ellsworth 
Entire Stock and Fixtures are to be Sold Within Ten Days 

FRANK S. SAWYER 
Union Trust Company Building, Ellsworth, Maine 

OFFERS EXTREMELY INTERESTING NEWS FOR INTELLI- 
GENT SHOPPERS LOOKING FOR GOOD VALUES 

Our Stock Consists of Both Summer and Winter Poods. It will Pay You to Buy for Next Summer as well as Now 

All citizens of Ellsworth and vicinity are invited to share in this great money-saving event If low 

prices and good values count for anything, the crowds should be so great for the next TEN DAYS 
as to carry off every article. Come early for your share. First come, first served. 

Sale Starts Thursday, Mch4, at 9 o’clock-Closes Saturday, Mch 13, at 11 o’clock p.m. 
Fixtures for Sale and Store for Rent. Apply to Union Trust Company. 

MEN’S SUITS 
AND OVERCOATS 

Come to the selling out. We advise 

you to anticipate your next season’s 
needs, and we want you to come 

and expect the greatest bargains 
ever given in Ellsworth. 

W. S. Peck’s and David Adler 
clothes at bargain prices are not 
ofteu met with. 

Woojpns are going up 

—-$15.00 suits or overcoats, $ 9.98 
18.50 “ 12.98 
22.50 “ 14.98 
25.00* “ 15.98 

The war in Europe means higher 
prices for clothing. Buy now an<Tbe 

prepared when the change comes 

MEN’S PANTS 
Duchess and other popular and well 

known makes. 
$2.00 pants now, 

2.50 
• 3.50 

4.00 
5.00 

81.50 
1.75 
2.48 
2.98 
3.98 

Lamson & Hubbard 
$3 Derby Hats $1.75 
Men’s 50c Caps, 25c 
Men’s $1 Caps, 50c 

Low Prices on Soft Hats 

Anticipate your needs. Higher cost of everything you 
wear is sure to come—The War is on. 

LADIES’ GARMENTS. 
About Pf ice 

Suits, Coats 
and Skirts 

All the new styles and colors. 

For this sale we ^lave cut prices 
unmercifully and utterly regard- 
less of cost j 

About ONE-HALF 
REGULAR PRICE 

Sweaters Cut in Price 
$7.00 Sweaters for So 00 
6.50 “ 4.50 
5.50 “ 3.75 
4.50 “ 3.20 

Boy’s Sweaters Cheap. 

MISCELLANEOUS 
50c Bull Dog Suspenders, 38c 
Men’s 25c Keck wear, ^18c 

“ 50c “ 38c 
Men’s and boys’ hose, 25c quality, 18c 

“ “ “ 38c 
15c Arrow Collars, 3 for 25c 

All Shapes and Sizes. * 

MEN’S SHIRTS 
Dress or Jersey Shirts 

Our Dress Shirts are the Celebrated 
Hathaway and Wauchusett 

50c Dress Shirts Marked 35c 
1100 “ 75c 

1.50 “ 1.18 
50c Jersey Outside Shirts, 35c 
75c “ 48c 

Advancing cost of leather will make your shoes cost 
more 

Buy SHOES 
for Hen and Women 

Every member of the family will 
profit by this quick sale — Men’s 
Crosset Shoes. 

$3.50 
4.00 
6.00 

81.98 
2.50 
2.75 

Now is the time to buy Women’s 
Shoes while they are cheap. Priced 
very low for our 10 days’ sale. 

RAINCOATS 
For Men and Women 

Just as the rainy season is approach- 
ing we can supply you a seasonable 
garment at a great saving. 

$15 Raincoats 
12 
10 

for 89.48 
7.48 
6.98 

Men’s Balbriggan Underwear 
50-cent grade for 35c 

Stop and Read This 

lot of odds and ends 
in Youths’ Suits 

Were $8 to §lli. Your choice 

FRANK 8. SAWYER, 
UNION TRUST COMPANY BUILDINGS 

ELLSWORTH, MAINE 

Special Notice 
As I am to continue my store at Jonesport, I will 
call on my regular customers on the road as usual as 
soon as the roads are in condition. 

FRANK S. SAWYER. 


