#### 8

## Going Out of Business in Ellsworth Entire Stock and Fixtures are to be Sold Within Ten Days

# FRANK S. SAWYER

Union Trust Company Building, Ellsworth, Maine

OFFERS EXTREMELY INTERESTING NEWS FOR INTELLI-GENT SHOPPERS LOOKING FOR GOOD VALUES

Our Stock Consists of Both Summer and Winter Goods.

It will Pay You to Buy for Next Summer as well as Now

All citizens of Ellsworth and vicinity are invited to share in this great money-saving event If low prices and good values count for anything, the crowds should be so great for the next TEN DAYS as to carry off every article. Come early for your share. First come, first served.

Sale Starts Thursday, Mch 4, at 9 o'clock-Closes Saturday, Mch 13, at 11 o'clock p.m.

Fixtures for Sale and Store for Rent. Apply to Union Trust Company.

#### MEN'S SUITS AND OVERCOATS

Come to the selling out. We advise you to anticipate your next season's needs, and we want you to come and expect the greatest bargains ever given in Ellsworth.

W. S. Peck's and David Adler clothes at bargain prices are not often met with.

V	loolens are going	up
\$15.00 suits	or overcoats,	8 9.98
18.50	"	12.98
22.50	"	14.98
25.00	"	15.98

The war in Europe means higher prices for clothing. Buy now and be prepared when the change comes

#### MEN'S PANTS

Duchess and other popular and wellknown makes.

\$2.00	pants now,	81.50
2.50	~"	1.75
- 3.50	"	2.48
4.00	"	2.98
5.00		3.98

#### Lamson & Hubbard \$3 Derby Hats \$1.75

Olive, alborat	The state of the s		
Men's	50c Caps,		25c
	\$1 Caps,	1//-	50c

Low Prices on Soft Hats

Anticipate your needs. Higher cost of everything you wear is sure to come—The War is on.

## LADIES' GARMENTS. About 1/2 Price

### Suits, Coats and Skirts

All the new styles and colors.

For this sale we have cut prices unmercifully and utterly regardless of cost

# About ONE-HALF REGULAR PRICE

#### Sweaters Cut in Price

de Minabertad			Control Control
\$7.00 S	weaters for		85 00
6.50	" '		4.50
5.50	"		3.75
4.50	"		3.20
	Boy's Sweaters (	Cheap.	

#### **MISCELLANEOUS**

50c Bull Dog Suspenders,	38c
Men's 25c Neckwear,	-18c
" 50e "	38c
Men's and boys' hose, 25c quality,	18c
" " "	38c
15c Arrow Collars, 3 for	25c
All Change and Cines	

#### MEN'S SHIRTS

Dress or Jersey Shirts
Our Dress Shirts are the Celebrated
Hathaway and Wauchusett

50c Dress Shirts Marked	35c
\$1.00	75c
1.50 "	1.18
50c Jersey Outside Shirts,	35c
75e "	48c

Advancing cost of leather will make your shoes cost more

### Buy SHOES for Men and Women

Every member of the family will profit by this quick sale — Men's Crosset Shoes.

\$3.50	81.98
4.00	2.50
5.00	2.75

Now is the time to buy Women's Shoes while they are cheap. Priced very low for our 10 days' sale.

#### RAINCOATS

For Men and Women
Just as the rainy season is approaching we can supply you a seasonable
garment at a great saving.

\$15 12	Raincoats for	-	89.48 7.48
10	"	250 600	6.98

Men's Balbriggan Underwear 50-cent grade for 35c

#### Stop and Read This

lot of odds and ends \$1.98 in Youths' Suits
Were \$8 to \$12. Your choice

# FRANK S. SAWYER,

UNION TRUST COMPANY BUILDING

ELLSWORTH, - - MAINE

### Special Notice

As I am to continue my store at Jonesport, I will call on my regular customers on the road as usual as soon as the roads are in condition.

FRANK S. SAWYER.